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GDP – advanced economies 
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Investment trends (1) 

Total investment, euro area Investment breakdown, euro area 
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Investment trends (2) 
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Current account balance 
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Public investment 
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THANK YOU! 



Total investment components - Ireland 

Source: European Commission 

-50

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

1
9

9
5

1
9

9
7

1
9

9
9

2
0

0
1

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
5

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
9

2
0

1
1

2
0

1
3

2
0

1
5

EA - Total investment

IE - Total investment

IE - Dwellings

IE - Other buildings

IE - Intellectual property (*)

Index (2010=100) 

2
0
1
6

 



Investment trends 
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Public investment - Ireland 

Source: European Commission (Ameco database) 
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Financial conditions set to remain 
favourable for longer 

Loans to households and NFCs, euro area Net changes in credit standards and 
credit demand for loans to NFCs, EA 
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Private debt: Households 
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Consolidated households debt 
Percentage of GDP 



Private debt: NFCs 
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Consolidated NFCs debt 
Percentage of GDP 



Non-performing loans 
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Non-performing loans 
Percentage of total loans and advances 



Public Debt in the EA 
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General government debt 
Percentage of GDP 
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